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6.5.1 ADDITONAL INFORMATION: 

 

INCREMENTAL IMPROVEMENT MADE WITH REGARD TO QUALITY 

 

S. 
No. 

Factor 

Incremental Increments 
Academic Year 

2018-2019 
2019-
2020 

2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

2022-
2023 

1 Ph.D. holders in Faculty 21 28 30 38 35 

2 Pursuing Ph.D. Faculty 18 10 25 33 41 

3 
Journal and Conference 

Publication 

27 45 143 
268 323 

4 
FDPs/Workshop Attended 

by Faculty 

20 144 
226 192 294 

5 
STTP and NPTEL Courses 

attended by faculty 
10  26 61 13 24 

 

 

 


